Race Date
October 24, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places): 65

901
902
907
903
904
906
905

Phoenix Myers
Donovin Myers
Adam Hanes
Jakob Law
Gabe Jarema
Billy Kuhn
Ryan Alloway
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Team - Grove City Jr High
Team Score (places): 97

712
714
711
713
710
709
715

Ben McKnight
Braydon Pyle
Bryce Lowe
Ryan Myers
Jacob Hughes
Matt Fassinger
Steven Smiley
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Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Team - McDowell Middle School

Team Score (places): 105

1 792 Noah Curtin
2 802 Ryan Zimmerman
3 796 Kyle Wagner
4 818 Brooks Noble
5 807 Jacob Lawrence
6 791 Nick Carpinello
7 800 Marcus Yudt
8 795 Hunter Wade
9 817 Mitch Daubert
10 808 Dean Swanson
11 798 Jackson Wisniewski
12 810 Jack Scully
13 804 Braden Magee
14 820 Derek Sloppy
15 814 Brandon Grutkowski
16 811 Ryan Snyder
17 803 Brian Buseck
18 812 Toby Willis
19 799 Joey Villella
20 790 Nick Jones
21 797 Nathan Wiley

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position - 1

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 9:26.1

1 8:52.4

3 9:05.3
16 9:35.0
38 9:45.5
65 9:52.5
144 11:00.9
242 11:18.7

Finish Position - 2

8:52.4
17:57.7
27:32.7
37:18.2
47:10.8
58:11.7

1:09:30.4

0:00.0
0:12.9
0:42.5
0:53.1
1:00.1
2:08.5
2:26.3

Average Time: 9:41.0

6 9:18.2
16 9:27.5
27 9:29.7
57 9:58.8
97 10:10.6

142 10:14.9
189 10:21.9

Finish Position - 3

9:18.2
18:45.7
28:15.5
38:14.4
48:25.0
58:40.0

1:09:01.9

0:00.0
0:09.3
0:11.5
0:40.6
0:52.4
0:56.7
1:03.7

Average Time: 9:41.9

3 9:09.2

8 9:16.3
34 9:51.9
69 10:05.1
105 10:07.2
155 10:25.7
209 10:34.8
10:44.5

10:52.7

10:59.0

11:00.1

11:04.8

11:08.4

11:20.3

11:24.7

11:33.4

11:49.7

12:00.0

12:00.6

12:30.8

12:45.2

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall

Class Place

8th 1

8th 2

8th 13

8th 22

8th 27

7th 79

7th 98

7th 6

8th 10

7th 11

7th 30

8th 40

8th 45

8th 47

8th 3

7th 5

8th 26

8th 35

7th 36

8th 50

8th 54

8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7

1

9:09.2
18:25.6
28:17.6
38:22.7
48:29.9
58:55.6

1:09:30.5
1:20:15.0
1:31:07.7
1:42:06.8
1:53:06.9
2:04:11.8
2:15:20.2
2:26:40.5
2:38:05.3
2:49:38.8
3:01:28.5
3:13:28.5
3:25:29.1
3:38:00.0
3:50:45.2

0:00.0
0:07.1
0:42.6
0:55.8
0:57.9
1:16.4
1:25.5
1:35.2
1:43.4
1:49.8
1:50.8
1:55.6
1:59.1
2:11.0
2:15.4
2:24.2
2:40.4
2:50.7
2:51.3
3:21.6
3:35.9
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Race Date

October 24, 2012

Bib No

Name

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Team - McDowell Middle School
Team Score (places): 105

22 801
23 813
24 815
25 819
26 816

Tom Murabito
Ryan Filipski
Nate Mannion
Logan Pauli
David Molina

Team - Cranberry
Team Score (places): 111

620
619
616
615
622
617
621
618
625
626
623
624
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Sam Lander
Harrison Keenan
Chad Fox

Nolan Brannon
Tyler Miller

Josh Hancock
Nathan Marterella
Zachery Huegel
Matthew Fox

lan Hepler

Grant Owenshy
Robert Drzewiecki

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 135

867
868
869
866
875
870
871
873
872
874
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Isaiah Gregg
Max Kirschner
Will Lewis

Dylan Bemiss
Hunter Ksenich
Cory Rearick
Jacob Watts
Nathan Briselden
Quin Barnes
Ryan Kaday

Team - General McLane
Team Score (places): 174

1 675
2 676
3 677
4 678

Hunter Kallay
Aj Holmstrom
Jared Foulkrod
Lucas Eichner

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall

Class Place

8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 9

8th 12

8th 24

8th 29

8th 37

8th 56

8th 67

8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 14

8th 23

8th 25

8th 34

7th 39

8th 57

8th 58

7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 16

8th 17

8th 21

8th 51

2

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 9:41.9

13:13.3  4:03:58.5
13:19.4  4:17:18.0
13:20.7  4:30:38.8
13:35.2  4:44:14.0
13:35.7 4:57:49.8

Finish Position -

4

4:04.0
4:10.1
4:11.5
4:25.9
4:26.5

Average Time: 9:46.6

9 9:26.5 9:26.5
21 9:30.2 18:56.7
45 9:51.0 28:47.7
74 9:57.4 38:45.2

111 10:08.2 48:53.4
167 10:43.5 59:36.9
234 10:52.1 1:10:29.1
12:15.2 1:22:44.3
12:25.3 1:35:09.6
12:57.9 1:48:07.5
14:03.2 2:02:10.8
19:47.4 2:21:58.2
Finish Position- 5

0:00.0
0:03.6
0:24.4
0:30.9
0:41.6
1:17.0
1:25.6
2:48.6
2:58.7
3:31.3
4:36.7
10:20.8

Average Time: 9:53.9

14 9:35.7 9:35.7

37 9:47.8 19:23.5

62 9:51.5 29:15.0

96 10:04.6 39:19.7

135 10:10.2 49:29.9
192 10:44.0 1:00:14.0
250 10:45.4  1:10:59.4
11:12.7 1:.22:12.1

11:14.8  1:33:27.0

12:10.1 1:45:37.2

Finish Position - 6

0:00.0
0:12.1
0:15.8
0:28.9
0:34.5
1:08.3
1:09.7
1:37.0
1:39.1
2:34.4

Average Time: 10:04.0

16 9:36.4 9:36.4
33 9:38.0 19:14.5
54 9:44.7 28:59.2
105 10:26.2 39:25.4

0:00.0
0:01.6
0:08.2
0:49.7
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Race Date Junior High District Meet

October 24, 2012 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - General McLane Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 174 Average Time: 10:04.0
5 679 Greg Nutter 8th 69 174 10:54.7 50:20.2 1:18.3
6 688 Collin Banister 8th 82 256 11:02.6 1:01:22.8 1:26.2
7 682 Grant Travis 8th 110 366 11:42.2 1:13:05.1 2:05.8
8 680 Cody Brace 8th More Than 7 11:45.6  1:24:50.8 2:09.2
9 683 Dylan Kosienski 8th More Than 7 11:58.6 1:36:49.4 2:22.2
10 687 Joel Linebach 8th More Than 7 12:09.5 1:48:59.0 2:33.1
11 686 Luke McEldowney 8th More Than 7 12:14.2 2:01:13.3 2:37.8
12 685 Anthony Mathie 8th More Than 7 12:18.0 2:13:31.3 2:41.5
13 684 Jacob Bucko 8th More Than 7 12:31.7 2:26:03.1 2:55.3
Team - Corry Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 198 Average Time: 10:09.2
1 395 Jacob Derry 8th 19 19 9:40.1 9:40.1 0:00.0
2 393 John Curtis 7th 20 39 9:43.6 19:23.7 0:03.5
3 394 J.p Goodsel 8th 33 72 10:04.2 29:28.0 0:24.1
4 605 Greg Ingrem 8th 41 113 10:12.2 39:40.2 0:32.1
5 397 Mike Dorn 8th 85 198 11:05.9 50:46.2 1:25.8
6 400 Cade Utegg 8th 86 284 11:07.0 1:01:53.3 1:26.9
7 602 Greg Lindsey 7th 106 390 11:31.9  1:13:25.2 1:51.8
8 603 Jason Stewart 8th More Than 7 11:32.8 1:24:58.1 1:52.7
9 399 Mike Dietz 7th More Than 7 11:39.3 1:36:37.4 1:59.2
10 396 Kevin Slye 7th More Than 7 11:43.6  1:48:21.1 2:03.5
11 601 Jonna Fronk 7th More Than 7 12:12.9 2:00:34.0 2:32.8
Team - Meadville Area Middle School Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 243 Average Time: 10:24.2
1 830 Jack Stevens 8th 28 28 9:54.6 9:54.6 0:00.0
2 832 Shawn Peters 8th 32 60 10:03.3 19:58.0 0:08.7
3 831 Nick Rose 8th 44 104 10:14.5 30:12.5 0:19.9
4 833 Nic Costa 8th 55 159 10:43.0 40:55.5 0:48.3
5 838 John Deissler 7th 84 243 11:05.4 52:00.9 1:10.7
6 836 Nate Beveridge 7th 91 334 11:13.2  1:03:14.2 1:18.5
7 839 Logan Swick 7th 95 429 11:17.2 1:14:31.4 1:22.6
8 837 Michael Hall 8th More Than 7 11:34.3 1:26:05.8 1:39.6
9 840 Gavin Garner 7th More Than 7 12:45.6 1:38:51.4 2:50.9
Team - Fairview Middle Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 284 Average Time: 10:35.3
1 642 Jake Kocan 8th 7 7 9:19.7 9:19.7 0:00.0
2 650 Chris Lehr 8th 62 69 10:48.0 20:07.8 1:28.3
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Race Date

October 24, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Fairview Middle
Team Score (places): 284

651
646
641
647
643
645
649
10 653
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Jared Hanas
Liam Finnecy
Alex Robinson
Charlie Root
Jake Geiger
Mason McQuillen
Connor Adrian
Ryan Seelinger

Team - Beaty
Team Score (places): 295

349
350
352
351
353
355
356
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Blake Ristau
Tanner Kays
James Sturdevant
Jacob Tichenor
Reed Swanson
Cade McChesney
Bryce McCracken

Team - Strong Vincent
Team Score (places): 312

921
930
923
927
922
931
929
924
928
925
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Team - Cambridge Springs

Jacob Barrilla
Jamison Cook
Justin Finke
Andrew Lobaugh
Trevor Johnson

Christopher Dunsworth

Jacob Ohmer
Joseph Szuchon
Jesse Ohmer
Alex Taylor

Team Score (places): 339

363
364
369
367
365
366
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Connor Walsh
Jeremiah Stump
Nelson Melendez
Braden Barnett
Josh Slayton
Caleb Barton

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:35.3

31:.02.1
41:58.8
52:56.7
1:04:07.5
1:16:34.1
1:29:25.0
1:42:32.0
1:56:08.4

1:34.6
1:36.9
1:38.1
1:51.1
3:06.8
3:31.2
3:47.2
4:16.6

Average Time: 10:35.7

9:20.7
19:34.1
30:24.7
41:21.8
52:58.9

1:05:26.0
1:18:22.3

0:00.0
0:52.6
1:29.8
1:36.3
2:16.3
3:06.3
3:35.5

Average Time: 10:38.3

9:38.6
19:41.6
30:40.3
41:54.8
53:11.6

1:05:24.0
1:18:18.9
1:31:42.6
1:45:25.8
1:59:54.1

0:00.0
0:24.2
1:19.9
1:35.7
1:38.1
2:33.6
3:16.2
3:45.0
4:04.4
4:49.5

Average Time: 10:44.1

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place Time
Finish Position- 9
8th 68 137 10:54.3
8th 72 209 10:56.6
7th 75 284 10:57.8
7th 90 374 11:10.8
7th 121 495 12:26.5
7th More Than 7 12:50.9
8th More Than 7 13:06.9
7th More Than 7 13:36.4
Finish Position - 10
8th 8 8 9:20.7
7th 42 50 10:13.3
8th 64 114 10:50.6
7th 73 187 10:57.0
8th 108 295 11:37.1
7th 122 417 12:27.1
7th 127 544 12:56.2
Finish Position - 11
8th 18 18 9:38.6
6th 31 49 10:02.9
8th 77 126 10:58.6
7th 92 218 11:14.4
8th 94 312 11:16.8
6th 117 429 12:12.3
7th 126 555 12:54.9
8th More Than 7 13:23.7
7th More Than 7 13:43.1
8th More Than 7 14:28.2
Finish Position - 12
8th 4 4 9:14.3
8th 66 70 10:51.5
7th 81 151 11:02.2
7th 87 238 11:07.4
8th 101 339 11:25.1
8th 105 444 11:31.4
4

9:14.3
20:05.8
31:08.0
42:15.5
53:40.7

1:05:12.1

0:00.0
1:37.2
1:47.8
1:53.1
2:10.8
2:17.1
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Race Date Junior High District Meet

October 24, 2012 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cambridge Springs Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 339 Average Time: 10:44.1
7 368 Tyler Davis 7th 116 560 12:07.5 1:17:19.7 2:53.2
8 370 Jonah Orr 7th More Than 7 13:24.7 1:30:44.5 4:10.4
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 347 Average Time: 10:51.2
1 744  Logan Montgomery 7th 48 48 10:23.1 10:23.1 0:00.0
2 748 Michael Rocco 8th 70 118 10:55.2 21:18.3 0:32.1
3 741  Michael Maring 7th 71 189 10:56.1 32:14.4 0:32.9
4 742  Nate McGill 7th 78 267 11:00.5 43:15.0 0:37.3
5 735 Nathaniel Dougan 7th 80 347 11:01.3 54:16.3 0:38.1
6 739 Jaret Kelly 8th 99 446 11:21.7  1:05:38.0 0:58.6
7 743 Dylan Montgomery 7th 102 548 11:25.7 1:17:03.7 1:02.5
8 745 Cameron Mueller 7th More Than 7 11:34.8  1:28:38.5 1:11.6
9 751 Alec Thomas 7th More Than 7 11:41.2 1:40:19.8 1:18.1
10 746 Charles Peters 7th More Than 7 11:57.9  1:52:17.7 1:34.8
11 740 David Lingenfelter 7th More Than 7 12:08.9  2:04:26.6 1:45.7
12 733 Ryan Blakney 8th More Than 7 12:11.7  2:16:38.4 1:48.6
13 747 Everett Peterson 8th More Than 7 12:16.5 2:28:55.0 1.53.4
14 732 Trenton Abbate 8th More Than 7 12:53.9  2:41:49.0 2:30.8
15 738 Matthew Gray 8th More Than 7 14:00.4  2:55:49.4 3:37.2
16 737 Michael Gray 7th More Than 7 14:05.1  3:09:54.6 3:42.0
17 749 Brendan Seibert 8th More Than 7 16:36.9  3:26:31.5 6:13.8
18 750 Alexander Smith 8th More Than 7 17:23.9  3:43:55.4 7:00.7
Team - Lakeview Middle School Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 354 Average Time: 10:49.9
1 769 Zach Tingley 7th 15 15 9:36.1 9:36.1 0:00.0
2 774 Brady Redfoot 8th 61 76 10:46.9 20:23.0 1:10.8
3 772  Chris Alias 7th 83 159 11:03.5 31:26.5 1:27.4
4 770 Ben Anderson 8th 88 247 11:08.0 42:34.6 1:31.9
5 771 Kage lbbs 8th 107 354 11:35.2 54:09.9 1:59.1
6 775 Mike Jacob 7th 123 477 12:31.2  1:06:41.2 2:55.1
Team - Union City Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 395 Average Time: 11:01.0
1 338 BenKuzma 8th 53 53 10:31.2 10:31.2 0:00.0
2 337 Brendan Fox 8th 63 116 10:49.4 21:20.7 0:18.1
3 340 Isaac Jones 7th 89 205 11:10.1 32:30.8 0:38.9
4 339 Chris Biebel 8th 93 298 11:16.5 43:47.3 0:45.2
5 336 Sid Hopson 8th 97 395 11:18.0 55:05.4 0:46.7
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Race Date Junior High District Meet

October 24, 2012 Final Team Results
Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Union City Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 395 Average Time: 11:01.0
6 341 Nathan Gardner 7th 113 508 11:52.8  1:06:58.3 1:21.5
Team - Oil City Jr High CC Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 401 Average Time: 11:10.0
1 892 Dobson Nick 8th 38 38 10:09.7 10:09.7 0:00.0
2 895 Berry Reece 8th 60 98 10:46.4 20:56.1 0:36.6
3 893 Stiller Josh 8th 74 172 10:57.4 31:53.6 0:47.7
4 897 Whitling Shane 7th 111 283 11:43.2 43:36.9 1:33.4
5 896 Womer Dylan 8th 118 401 12:13.4 55:50.3 2:03.6
6 894 Carlson Brad 8th 119 520 12:13.8  1:08:04.1 2:04.0
7 899 Schiffer Nathan 8th 124 644 12:40.8  1:20:44.9 2:31.0
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 409 Average Time: 11:04.4
1 949 Jake Lehotsky 8th 49 49 10:24.5 10:24.5 0:00.0
2 948 Ryan Glazier 8th 52 101 10:28.9 20:53.4 0:04.4
3 951 Kobe Musser 8th 96 197 11:17.6 32:11.1 0:53.1
4 947 Austyn Page 8th 103 300 11:29.1 43:40.2 1:04.6
5 950 Connor Keene 7th 109 409 11:41.7 55:21.9 1:17.2
Team - Girard Middle School Finish Position - 18

Team Score (places): 430 Average Time: 11:14.0
1 693 Wesley Wohlford 8th 46 46 10:19.3 10:19.3 0:00.0
2 694 Jake Wetzel 8th 65 111 10:51.0 21:10.3 0:31.6
3 697 Reese McDonald 7th 100 211 11:23.1 32:33.5 1:03.7
4 695 Tucker Shaffer 8th 104 315 11:29.7 44:03.2 1:10.3
5 698 Sep Marino 7th 115 430 12:06.9 56:10.1 1:47.5
6 699 Lucas Currier 7th 120 550 12:17.6 1.08:27.8 1.58.2
7 700 Tim Lehman 7th 128 678 13:02.7 1:21:30.5 2:43.3
Team - Wilmington Area Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places): 504 Average Time: 12:04.3
1 940 Jake Burdett 7th 59 59 10:45.9 10:45.9 0:00.0
2 942 Jack Karson 7th 76 135 10:58.2 21:44.1 0:12.3
3 943 Jacob Winters 7th 114 249 11:54.2 33:38.4 1:08.3
4 944  Tyler Deemer 8th 125 374 12:42.6 46:21.0 1:56.7
5 945 Ben Robb 7th 130 504 14:00.9  1:00:21.9 3:15.0
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Race Date
October 24, 2012

Junior High District Meet
Final Team Results

Class

Bib No Name

Team - Northwestern Middle School
Team Score (places): 547

1 883 Tim Wheeler 8th
2 882 Braydon Taylor 7th
3 880 Daniel Kuntz 8th
4 879 Tracy Ayres 7th
5 881 Matt Sironen 7th

Team - Cochranton Junior Senior High School

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 374 Woyatt Brock 8th

Team - Commodore Perry
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 380 Dan Sernik 8th
2 381 Nate Musser 7th

Team - Iroquois

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 762 Devaun Penoyer 7th

Team - Mercer
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 849 Justin Reno 7th
2 850 Tyler Glass 7th
3 851 Evan Daugherty 7th
4 852 Mason Borowicz 7th

Team - Sharpsville Middle School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 913 Logan Lukonic 8th
2 914 Kevin Pollock 7th
3 915 Spencer Barner 8th

Team - Youngsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 968 Tanner Burns 8th
2 969 Levi Hendrickson 8th
3 970 Nathan Lehman 8th
4 971 Michael Stover 8th

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Boys
Jr. Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
43 43
112 155
129 284
131 415
132 547

Finish Position

Less Than 5

Finish Position

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position

Less Than 5

Finish Position

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o o1 )

Finish Position

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

)]

Finish Position

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 o1 Ol

7

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 20
Average Time: 12:58.3

10:14.1 10:14.1 0:00.0
11:44.3 21:58.4 1:30.1
13:16.3 35:14.8 3:02.2
14:02.7 49:17.5 3:48.6
15:34.1  1:.04:51.7 5:20.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
13:51.7 13:51.7 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
11:13.9 11:13.9 0:00.0
12:59.2 24:13.2 1:45.2
- Inc.
Average Time:
11:59.5 11:59.5 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
10:00.8 10:00.8 0:00.0
10:22.3 20:23.2 0:21.5
12:10.9 32:34.1 2:10.1
14:18.2 46:52.3 4:17.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

9:24.9 9:24.9 0:00.0
10:02.4 19:27.4 0:37.5
12:37.0 32:04.5 3121
- Inc.

Average Time:

9:44.1 9:44.1 0:00.0
10:19.8 20:03.9 0:35.7
10:34.3 30:38.3 0:50.2
12:15.8 42:54.1 2:31.7
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